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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:07.436 +2.875 10:46:22.947 131 1:26.302 +21.741 12:48:41.924
G ®E KW F 66 1:06.370 +1.809 10:47:29.317 132 1:20.911 +16.350 12:50:02.835
1 1:17.567 +13.006 9:32:27.776 67 1:04.561 10:48:33.878 133 1:22.344 +17.783 12:51:25.179
1:08.444 +3.883 9:33:36.220 68 1:06.356 +1.795 10:49:40.234 134 1:20.840 +16.279 12:52:46.019
3 1:06.649 +2.088 9:34:42.869 69 1:05.638 +1.077 10:50:45.872 135 1:22.652 +18.091 12:54:08.671
4 1:05.924 +1.363 9:35:48.793 70 1:04.855 +0.294 10:51:50.727 136 1:24.829 +20.268 12:55:33.500
5 1:06.158 +1.597 9:36:54.951 71 1:05.919 +1.358 10:52:56.646 137 1:22.345 +17.784 12:56:55.845
6 1:07.653 +3.092 9:38:02.604 72 1:06.256 +1.695 10:54:02.902 138 1:21.869 +17.308 12:58:17.714
7 1:06.078 +1.517 9:39:08.682 73 1:12.907 +8.346 10:55:15.809 139 1:22.000 +17.439 12:59:39.714
8 1:05.674 +1.113 9:40:14.356 74 1:09.985 +5.424 10:56:25.794 140 1:43.594 +39.033 13:01:23.308
9 1:05.645 +1.084 9:41:20.001 75 1:07.090 +2.529 10:57:32.884 141 1:26.625 +22.064 13:02:49.933
10 1:05.517 +0.956 9:42:25.518 76 1:28.253 +23.692 10:59:01.137 142 1:20.382 +15.821 13:04:10.315
11 1:05.184 +0.623 9:43:30.702 77 1:12.757 +8.196 11:00:13.894 143 1:24.243 +19.682 13:05:34.558
12 1:06.636 +2.075  9:4437.338 78 1:07.676 +3115  11:01:21.570 144 1:20.763 +16.202  13:06:55.321
13 1:05.949 +1.388 9:45:43.287 79 1:07.213 +2.652 11:02:28.783 145 1:25.044 +20.483 13:08:20.365
14 1:06.559 +1.998 9:46:49.846 80 1:08.129 +3.568 11:03:36.912 146 1:24.515 +19.954 13:09:44.880
15 1:05.587 +1.026 9:47:55.433 81 1:08.831 +4.270 11:04:45.743 147 1:21.645 +17.084 13:11:06.525
16 1:08.450 +3.880 9:49:03.883 82 1:08.767 +4.206  11:05:54.510 148 1:19.565 +15.004  13:12:26.090
17 1:30.661 +26.100 0:50:34.544 83 1:06.540 +1.979  11:07:01.050 149 1:24.316 +19.755  13:13:50.406
18 1:13.462 +8.901 9:51:48.006 84 1:07.226 +2.665 11:08:08.276 150 1:20.708 +16.147 13:15:11.114
19 1:07.343 +2.782 9:52:55.349 85 1:06.460 +1.899 11:09:14.736 151 1:19.013 +14.452 13:16:30.127
20 1:06.521 +1.960 9:54:01.870 86 1:08.992 +4.431 11:10:23.728 152 1:21.967 +17.406 13:17:52.094
21 1:08.051 +3.490 9:55:09.921 87 1:07.797 +3.236 11:11:31.525 153 1:19.458 +14.897 13:19:11.552
22 1:06.611 +2.050 9:56:16.532 88 1:07.809 +3.248 11:12:39.334 154 1:20.300 +15.739 13:20:31.852
23 1:06.267 +1.706 9:57:22.799 89 1:08.729 +4.168 11:13:48.063 155 1:18.355 +13.794 13:21:50.207
24 1:06.318 +1.757 9:58:29.117 90 1:08.889 +4.328 11:14:56.952 156 1:18.490 +13.929 13:23:08.697
25 1:07.507 +2.946 9:59:36.624 91 1:08.275 +3.714 11:16:05.227 157 1:19.492 +14.931 13:24:28.189
26 1:06.243 +1.682 10:00:42.867 92 1:08.344 +3.783 11:17:13.571 158 1:35.373 +30.812 13:26:03.562
27 1:08.665 +4.104 10:01:51.532 93 1:09.347 +4.786 11:18:22.918 159 1:28.350 +23.789 13:27:31.912
28 1:06.266 +1.705  10:02:57.798 94 1:10.284 +5723  11:19:33.202 160 1:19.971 +15410  13:28:51.883
2% 1:06.904 +2343  10:04:04.702 95 1:08.969 +4408  11:20:42.171 161 1:22.546 +17.985  13:30:14.429
30 1:06.084 +1.523 10:05:10.786 96 39:20.475  +38:15.914 12:00:02.646 162 1:22.987 +18.426 13:31:37.416
3t 1:07.263 +2.702  10:06:18.049 97 1:26.857 +22.236  12:01:29.503 163 1:20.155 +15.594  13:32:57.571
32 1:06.664 +2.103 10:07:24.713 98 1:23.342 +18.781 12:02:52.845 164 1:19.861 +15.300 13:34:17.432
33 1:07.601 +3.040  10:08:32.314 9% 1:23.999 +19.438  12:04:16.844 165 1:21.040 +16479  13:35:38.472
34 1:05.925 +1.364 10:09:38.239 100 1:23.058 +18.497 12:05:39.902 166 1:19.447 +14.886 13:36:57.919
35 2:16.047  +1:11486  10:11:54.286 101 1:22.521 +17.960  12:07:02.423 167 1:21.697 +17.136  13:38:19.616
36 1:17.809 +13.248  10:13:12.095 102 1:23.774 +19.213  12:08:26.197 168 1:20.555 +15.994  13:39:40.171
37 1:09.019 +4.458 10:14:21.114 103 1:21.655 +17.094 12:09:47.852 169 1:20.103 +15.542 13:41:00.274
38 1:07.292 +2.731 10:15:28.406 104 1:23.221 +18.660 12:11:11.073 170 1:22.738 +18.177 13:42:23.012
39 1:06.965 +2.404 10:16:35.371 105 1:21.992 +17.431 12:12:33.065 171 1:21.113 +16.552 13:43:44.125
40 1:08.122 +3.561 10:17:43.493 106 1:19.850 +15.289 12:13:52.915 172 1:18.942 +14.381 13:45:03.067
41 1:06.892 +2.331  10:18:50.385 107 1:21.410 +16.840  12:15:14.325 173 1:38.447 +33.886  13:46:41.514
4 1:10.450 +5.889 10:20:00.835 108 1:21.501 +16.940 12:16:35.826 174 1:22.992 +18.431 13:48:04.506
43 1:08.685 +4.124 10:21:09.520 109 1:21.084 +16.523 12:17:56.910 175 1:19.331 +14.770 13:49:23.837
44 1:06.763 +2202  10:22:16.283 110 1:38.312 +33.751  12:19:35.222 176 1:19.892 +15.331  13:50:43.729
45 1:06.898 +2.337 10:23:23.181 111 1:25.218 +20.657 12:21:00.440 177 1:21.991 +17.430 13:52:05.720
46 1:06.233 +1.672 10:24:29.414 112 1:22.323 +17.762 12:22:22.763 178 1:19.884 +15.323 13:53:25.604
47 1:06.976 +2.415 10:25:36.390 113 1:22.523 +17.962 12:23:45.286 179 1:20.159 +15.598 13:54:45.763
48 1:07.638 13077 10:26:44.028 114 1:20.499 +15.938  12:25:05.785 180 1:19.360 +14.799  13:56:05.123
49 1:06.937 +2.376  10:27:50.965 115 1:21.038 +16.477  12:26:26.823 181 1:18.716 +14.155  13:57:23.839
50 1:07.755 +3.194 10:28:58.720 116 1:19.664 +15.103 12:27:46.487 182 1:19.442 +14.881 13:58:43.281
51 1:06.424 +1863  10-30:05.144 117 1:19.268 +14707  12:29:05.755 183 1:21.541 +16.980  14:00:04.822
52 1:13.007 +8.446 10:31:18.151 118 1:22.327 +17.766 12:30:28.082 184 1:18.826 +14.265 14:01:23.648
53 1:08.826 +4.265 10:32:26.977 119 1:19.990 +15.429 12:31:48.072 185 1:21.398 +16.837 14:02:45.046
54 1:08.461 +3.900  10:33:35.438 120 1:21.128 +16.567  12:33:09.200 186 1:18.405 +13.844  14:04:03.451
. P 14674 10:34:44.673 121 1:25.655 +21.004  12:34:34.855 187 1:18.176 +13.615  14:05:21.627
56 1:34.785 +30.224 10:36:19.458 122 1:20.697 +16.136 12:35:55.552 188 1:19.250 +14.689 14:06:40.877
57 1:12.631 +8.070  10:37:32.089 123 1:21.175 +16.614  12:37:16.727 189 1:19.924 +15.363  14:08:00.801
58 1:06.099 +1.538 10:38:38.188 124 1:19.108 +14.547 12:38:35.835 190 1:18.997 +14.436 14:09:19.798
5 1:05.129 +0.568  10-30:43.317 125 1:22.361 +17.800  12:39:58.196
60 1:05.548 +0.987 10:40:48.865 126 1:38.289 +33.728 12:41:36.485
61 1:04.631 +0.070 10:41:53.496 127 1:30.423 +25.862 12:43:06.908
62 1:11.270 +6709  10:43:04.766 128 1:24.042 +19.481  12:44:30.950
63 1:05.066 +0.505 10:44:09.832 129 1:23.413 +18.852 12:45:54.363
64 1:05.679 +1.118 10:45:15.511 130 1:21.259 +16.698 12:47:15.622
BRAEF -2 Orbits 4
T4 L b 5 - www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

2 K XK HAE-F NN -0 H B
# BB : 2021/05/039:37:47



